————— Glass Wine 'R UAY ————-

Champagne TXUIIN—=a
Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label Brut
v—v ZVa fxn— F9L TYavh

Rosé Wine =8 ey 4
Premium Rosé 21
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White Wine HUAY
Collines Rhodaniennes Combe Pilate *23
a)—X p— =T X ar’y vIvh

Riesling Les Jardins * 22
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The Hilt Estate Chardonnay 22
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Chassagne Montrachet Vieilles Vignes Blanc ’22

Red Wine IRTA

Crozes Hermitage Rouge ’22
Ja—RX TNIF—Va —T=a

Napa Valley Cabernet Sauvignon '21
FoX Trl— HYLR Y — ="

Pommard ler Cru Clos Blanc '18
rv— INIx IV= Ju 7T

Chateau Cos Labory 17
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Provenc Wine Ei{LUAv
Les Auréliens Blanc ’21
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Les Auréliens Rouge "20

L =17y =

Wine Pairing 7V TIAL
skekok 3 Glasses of Pairings

7Y T 3R

*kkk 4 Glasses of Pairings
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Draft Beer The Premium Malt’s [MASTER’S DREAM]
Ar— ¥ FLITLA BV wARZ—ARY—LA

Bottled Beers Domestic & Imported
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Non—Alcoholic Beer
J 7 )La—)Le— L

Ch.Roubine

M.Chapoutier

Domaine Ostertag

Sta.Rita Hills

Vincent et Sophie MOREY

Vidal Fleury

Clos du Val

Albert GRIVAULT

Saint—Estephe "

Triennes

Triennes

¥3,200

¥2,400

¥2,500

¥3,000

¥3,500

¥4,500

¥2,600

¥3,500

¥4,000

¥4,000

¥1,800

¥1,800

¥8,000

¥12,000

¥1,800

¥1,650

¥1,650



————— Non-Alcoholic Wine /v 7/)Va—) UL ———

Vintense Sparkling Blanc de Blancs
T T VAR ARG TVART—Y T R TT

Vintense Origin Non—alcoholic White wine
TAL TR AV I T Ia— L[ U A

Pierre Zero Merlot Non—alcoholic Red wine
'o—/L ¥ru Ala— JUTLa— LR A

————— Non—Alcoholic Coktails /> 7 /Vva—y o7y ————

Cranberry & Ginger Ale
U5 N DT

Shirley Temple
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Non-alcoholic Mimosa
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Homemade Harbal squash
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————— Juice YVa2—R ———

Fresh Orange Juice
TLyva Loy Va—A

Apple Juice
0= a2

Red Grape Juice Patrick Font
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Coca Cola / Ginger Ale
af a—o /D Vr—x—)b

San Pellegrino LIMONATA
Yo7y VeSS —H

San Pellegrino ARANCIATA ROSSA
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————— Mineral Water SRXINVI 4 —HF— ———

Still Water

Evian 750ml France [304mg/1 ffi/K]
T

Surgiva Acqua Minerale Naturale 750ml Italy [21mg/1 #k/K]
AN —TT 7

Sparkling Water

San Pellegrino 500ml [taly [667mg/] /K]
RV
Oku-Aizu Sparkling Water 720ml Japan  [45mg/1 #R/K]
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¥1,600

¥1,400

¥1,400

¥1,250

¥1,250

¥1,600

¥1,650

¥1,600

¥1,150

¥1,150

¥900

¥980

¥980

¥1,800

¥2,100

¥1,200

¥2,100



